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DESCRIPTION
The timeless Muffins collection represents an extraordinary lighting 
experience. Since its market debut, it has taken on an iconic status and 
become a symbol of the Brokis brand. The sublimity of the design lies in the 
masterful combination of delicately contoured glass and solid wood.

TECH. DESCRIPTION
The lamp consist of a solid wooden base, which houses the bulb socket, and 
a glass shade.

DATASHEET
Name:
Type:
Designed by:

MUFFINS
Table Lamp
Lucie Koldova & Dan Yeffet

ConstruCtion speCifiCations
Weight:
Construction material:
Cord Length:
Mounting:
Environment:

13 kg
Glass, metal, wood
2,200 mm
Table 
Indoor

5 kg
Glass, metal, wood
2,240 mm
Table
Indoor

eleCtriCal speCifiCations
Input voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:
Max. power [W]:
Coverage IP:
Socket:
Light source:
Energy class:

 
230 V
50-60 Hz
60 W
20
E27
-
A+ to E depending on light source

 
230 V
50-60 Hz
60 W
20
E27
-
A+ to E depending on light source

Product ID: PC850 Product ID: PC849

CERTIFICATES

Class II (2)
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LED SOURCE - PC851, PC856
Socket
Type
Lamp wattage [W]
Input voltage [V]
Energy class
Flux [lm]
Light colour [K]
CRI
Lifespan [h]
Dimmable
Dimensions hxw [mm]

LED SOURCE - PC986
Socket
Type
Lamp wattage [W]
Input voltage [V]
Energy class
Flux [lm]
Light colour [K]
CRI
Lifespan [h]
Dimmable
Dimensions hxw [mm]

 
E27
LED filament
6 W
220-240 VAC
A
350 lm
2200K
90+
20,000 hr
yes
145 x 65 mm

 
E14
LED filament
4.7 W
220-240 VDC
A+
280 lm
2200K
90+
20,000 hr
yes
100 x 45 mm

Bulb Filament 6W 350lm 220-
240V Segula Muffins E27

Product ID: CM5563

ConstruCtion speCifiCations
Weight:
Construction material:
Cord Length:
Mounting:
Environment:

2.5 kg
Glass, metal, wood
2,280 mm
Table 
Indoor

eleCtriCal speCifiCations
Input voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:
Max. power [W]:
Coverage IP:
Socket:
Light source:
Energy class:

 
230 V
50-60 Hz
60 W
20
E14
-
A+ to E depending on light source

Product ID: PC910
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PRODUCT DETAILS

Glass Colour

Cable Colour

Glass Surface

Connection method

Body Finishes

Recommended Bulbs
Transparent glass CGC23
Smoke grey - transparent glass CGC516
Smoke brown - transparent glass CGC538
Opaline - transparent glass CGC38
Triplex opal CGC39
Amber - transparent glass CGC515
Cognac - transparent glass CGC540
Violet - transparent glass CGC554
Aubergine - transparent glass CGC2753
Olive green - transparent CGC2738
Sunset Pink - transparent glass CGC2752

Textile cable - Black CECL519
Textile cable - White CECL521
Textile cable - Light grey CECL1918
Textile cable - Dark grey CECL520
Textile cable - Red CECL530
Textile cable - Yellow CECL606

Glossy Finish CGSU66

Brokis connector CCM1019

European oak - untreated CCS657
European oak - clear coat CCS972
European oak - natural waxed CCS518
European oak - stained black CCS592
European oak - stained white CCS680
American walnut - natural waxed CCS757
Wenge CCS2739
High gloss - cheeky raspberry CCS2764
High gloss - conservative grey CCS2765
Satinated grigio talami marble CCS2740
Satinated rosso francia marble CCS2742
Rosewood CCS2741

230V, LED, E27, 6W, 2200K, 350lm, 
RA90, 360°, DIM

CEB784

230V, LED, E14, 4.7W, 2200K, 280lm, 
RA90, 360°, DIM

CEB781


